NIEMIJARVI 12.4.2003
Kilpailijoita: 43

Onginta-aika: 4 tuntia

Kalaa yhteenséa: 50,235 kg

Jarjestdja: Ojalan osakaskunta

Yleinen sarja
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Keskisaari Timo
Hyvérinen Kimmo
Savolainen Jari
Ponni Vesa
Multanen Kydsti
Pulli Esko
Jalovaara Jorma
Vainikka Jarkko
Lind Anssi

Gren Jouni
Kailio Toni
Kaipia Juha
Pohjola Risto
Papunen Juha
Kalio Juha
Kemppinen Juha
Hamalainen Antti
Oikkonen Kari
Kiesi Anssi
Repo Kari
Mattero Joni

3404 g
2713
2420
2318
2118
1984
1906
1865
1688
1595
1256
1238
1222
1210
1161
1055
965
959
933
918
412

22 Kiero Teijo

23 Raileanu Surin
24 Mykkénen Jori
25 Mononen Marko

Veteraanit
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Koskelainen Kauko

Ahokainen Rainer

Ristola Veijo
Kansonen Esko
Hummasti Kalevi

Naiset
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Kapiainen Mira
Oikkonen Riitta
Kaipia Soile

Askonen Kirsti

Haikala Anne
Mattero Jonna
Oikkonen Kaija
Mattero Teija

Nuoret
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Kansonen Jari
Kansonen Janne
Ponni Mika
Lavikka Lauri
Oikkonen Miika

355
284
204
162

2895 g
1852
738
268
60

1627 g
1154
861
839
630
598
147

81

1406 g
1347
1052
277
58



